Motion Type:
Linear
Usage Grade:
Output:
Max Resolution:
Industrial
Incremental
0.1 to 10mm

(800) 759-1844, (518) 272-6300, fax (518) 274-0336,
Online at www.gurley.com, e-mail: info@gurley.com
Ordering Information
MODEL
 LR18 18 x 46 mm cross-section
LR25 25 x 52 mm
             LR35 25 x 52 mm
RES - Resolution after user's 4X
 001 0.1 mm (» 4 min)
 002      0.2 mm (» 8 min)
 005 0.5 mm (» 20 min)
 010 1 mm (» 40 min)
 020 2 mm (» 80 min)
 050 5  mm (» 200 min)
 100 10 mm (» 400 min)
ACC - Accuracy
 A ±3 mm/m
 B ±5 mm/m
 C ±10 mm/m
IN - Input voltage
 5 +5Vdc
 C +12Vdc (OUT = L)
OUT - Output waveforms
 A Analog (11mA); RES = 050 or 100
 M Analog (1V); RES = 050 or 100
 L Square waves, RS-422
ML - Measuring Length
 xxxx mm
EXIT -
 A Cable exits to the right
 C Cable exits to the left
IND - Index location
 xxxx Distance from left end of scale
  housing to left side of read head, mm
 0000 None required
 9999 Distance-coded reference marks
TYPE - Of Cable
 A Armored
 S Shielded
CABLE  - xxx Cable length, inches
 060 Standard for ML £ 570
 120 Standard for 570 < ML £ 1240
 180 Standard for 1240 < ML £2040
 240 Standard for 2040 < ML
CONN
 P Pigtails (no connector)
 Q DA-15P
 S DE-9P
SPEC - Special Code
 # Issued at the time of order to cover special
  customer requirements
 N No special features
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
 M01 Mating Connedtor for DA-15P
 M06 Mating connector for DE-9P
  MODEL      RES       ACC           IN         OUT         ML        EXIT       IND          TYPE   CABLE   CONN      SPEC
SPECIAL CAPABILITIES
For special situations, we can optimize catalog encoders to provide higher frequency response, greater accuracy, wider
temperature range, reduced torque, non-standard line counts, or other modified characteristics. In addition, we regularly